
 
 

 
 

 
 

2024 TERM DATES 
 
 

 

1st TERM 
Wednesday 17 January – Wednesday 20 March  

(College New Boy Orientation Day on 16 January) 
 

 

2nd TERM 
Tuesday 9 April – Wednesday 12 June  

 

 

3rd TERM 
Tuesday 9 July – Friday 20 September 

 

 

4th TERM 
Monday 7 October - Wednesday 4 December (Pre-Prep) 

Monday 7 October - Thursday 5 December (Prep) 
Monday 7 October - Wednesday 4 December (College) 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS IN TERM TIME (Monday to Friday) 

Wednesday 1 May International Workers’ Day 

Friday 9 August National Women’s Day 
 

 


